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Price
50.665 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 260557103

1.03% (0.52)

US2605571031
DOW

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

31,703 EUR
S&P 500

50.66 USD (600)
50.67 USD (400)
50.31 USD
51.04 USD
50.2775 USD
50.15 USD
50.587387 USD
2,266,669
114,663,042.59
36,641
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2605571031&ID_NOTATION=251229640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2605571031&ID_NOTATION=251229640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=515bcf09558722f9166459db509923eb49c29a024b9970b6f124d03ce40f0e87&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3f3899bc252da14e5&time=1726603688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=733aa9e54999f5ead65f9ac8fbe04cb12ec0e325a24f9cc7ffb742c4801c2540&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28837f18d34e70b17&time=1726603688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2418ff55ca5052c2331cc7a265ddd61a31b04a13d221ab15f7d4bca44994e4f&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f7f43de5614d14f3c&time=1726603688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b135f679f3f98b65faa7be14acf331f5a977843c51c49e95152bcc4e86ebdb9b&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea2e73044b02f9cdc&time=1726603688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbfed1baa52554c5da8398c633bc3e3851a362ae1ab33b8e739e2430a923e129&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=40e40543b25462a6a&time=1726603688&tool=RSC

DOW INC.

Details

2024/09/16 21:53:05

Price
50.665 USD

Difference (] 1.03% (0.52)

General attributes

ISIN US2605571031
Symbol DOW
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31,703 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 50.66 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 50.67 USD (400)
Open 50.31 USD
High 51.04 USD
Low 50.2775 USD
Close (prev. day) 50.15 USD
VWAP 50.587387 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,266,669
Trading volume 114,663,042.59
Number of trades 36,641
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.49% -5.05% -17.41%
Perf (abs.) -7.82 -2.67 -10.57
Beta - - -
Volatility 18.56 19.56  25.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 45.44 EUR
09/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 45.405 EUR
09/16

Tradegate 2024/ 21:01 45.60 EUR
09/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:31 45.335 EUR
09/16

NYSE 2024/ 21:53 50.665 USD

50.652 USD (4,206,082
52.381 USD (3,822,521
54.637 USD (4,169,372
54.005 USD (4,363,041
60.690 USD (2024/04/04
49.520 USD (2024/09/12
60.690 USD (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
47.260 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 6
0.00 5
0.11 88
0.00 7
114.66 36,641
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251229640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273433354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251300346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251433094

DOW INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/16

2024/
09/16

2021/
02/05

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
05/20

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

17:25

16:45

17:25

17:25

20:57

19:32

17:44

19:30

20:21

45.325 EUR

47.6322 EUR

45.29 EUR

45.355 EUR

45.64 EUR

55.01 EUR

45.40 EUR

45.305 EUR

45.425 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251433095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255170184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251300348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251300347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249321547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251599859

DOW INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DOW INC.

2211 H.H. Dow Way - 48674 Midland
Telefon: +1-989-636-1000

Fax: +989-832-1456
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Yohannes
Debra Dial
Gaurdie Banister
Jacqueline
Hinman

Jeff Fettig

Jerri DeVard
Jill Wyant

Luis Moreno
Richard Davis
Samuel Allen
Wesley Bush
James R. (Jim)
Fitterling

A. N. Sreeram
Amy Wilson
Jane Palmieri
Jeff Tate

John Sampson
Karen S. Carter
Lisa Bryant
Mauro Gregorio
Melanie Kalmar
Neil Carr

Ron Edmonds

Torsten Kraef

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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